
Major Manufacturer of
Fibreglass Pools in Victoria

STUNNING RANGE OF 35 COLOURS
Available in Culture, Sequins and Crystal Granite

Disclaimer: Samples act as a guide only. There will be some variation to fi nal pool colour as a result of raw material and 
spray gun application. The full range can be viewed in store for a more accurate representation.

Royal Blue Lagoon Blue Dusky Blue JadestoneOcean Blue

Conquest Blue Marble Grey Misty Blue Coral BlueNite Blue

CRYSTAL GRANITE RANGE

Royal Blue Sequins Lagoon Blue Sequins Orbit Sequins Hawaiian SequinsBluestone Sequins

Bermuda Blue Sequins Coral Blue Sequins Jadestone Sequins Pebble SequinsNite Sequins

SEQUINS RANGE

Royal Blue Lagoon Blue Orbit Hawaiian SandBluestone 

Bermuda Blue Coral Blue Jadestone Pebble SandNite Blue

CULTURE RANGE

Aqua Marine Sequins Black Granite Pearl Shell Smokey Granite Sandstone Shimmer
SPECIAL ORDERS

Locally manufactured in 
Shepparton, Victoria.
Head Offi ce/Manufacturing Factory
66-68 Drummond Rd, Shepparton, VIC 3630
Ph: (03) 5821 1270

www.conquestpools.com.au

1300WeDoPools
Life can

be a dream
Your local dealer
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DIMENSIONS
8m   x 4.1m
9m   x 4.1m

10.5m x 4.1m
12m x 4.1m

DEEP END DEPTHS
8m
9m 
10.5m 
12m 
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DIMENSIONS
9.5m   x 4.3m

10.5m   x 4.3m

DEEP END DEPTHS
9.5m     = 1.875m
10.5m   = 1.91mD
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DIMENSIONS
8m   x 3.86m
9m   x 3.86m
10m x 3.86m

DEEP END DEPTHS
8m 
9m  
10m 
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DIMENSIONS
8m  x 3.23m

9.5m  x 3.23m

DEEP END DEPTHS
8m       = 1.73m
9.5m   = 1.96mD
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DIMENSIONS
7m   x 3.6m
8m   x 3.6m

DEEP END DEPTHS
7m     = 1.690m
8m     = 1.765mD
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DIMENSIONS
7m   x 3.4m
8m   x 3.4m

DEEP END DEPTHS
7m   = 1.805m
8m   = 1.875m
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DIMENSIONS
4m   x 2.8m
5m   x 2.8m

DEEP END DEPTHS
4m   = 1.58m
5m   = 1.65m
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DIMENSION
6m x 3.2

DEEP END DEPTH
6m = 1.615m
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DIMENSION
4m x 2.8m

FLAT BOTTOM EXERCISE POOL

DEEP END DEPTH
4m = 1.32m

DIMENSION
7.5m x 3.4m

DEEP END DEPTH
7.5m = 1.7m
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 DIMENSIONS

8m   x  3.9m
9m   x  3.9m
10m x  3.9m

DEEP END DEPTHS
8m   = 1.82m
9m   = 1.9m
10m  = 1.97m

D
E

E
P

 E
N

D
 

DIMENSION
13.5m x 5m

DEEP END DEPTH
13.5m = 1.8m
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 DIMENSIONS

8m   x 4.1m
9m   x 4.1m

10.5m x 4.1m

DEEP END DEPTHS
8m       
9m       
10.5m 
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DIMENSIONS
6m  x 2.8m
7m  x 2.8m
8m x 2.8m

DEEP END DEPTHS
6m = 1.730m
7m = 1.805m
8m = 1.875m
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DEPTH
0.85m

DEPTH
0.85m

The

Horseshoe Spa
with Spillway

The

Round Spa
with Spillway

The

Square Spa
The

Round Spa

DEPTH
0.85m

DIMENSIONS
8m   x 3.7m
9m   x 3.7m
10m x 3.7m
11m x 3.7m

12.5m x 3.7m
14m x 3.7m

DEEP END DEPTHS
8m   
9m  
10m 
11m  
12.5  
14m 
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1.746m
1.820m
1.894m
1.968m
2.079m 
2.190m

= 
= 
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1.765m
1.84m
1.97m
2.10m
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1.6m
1.65m
1.75m
 

= 
= 
= 
 

1.9m
1.97m
2.05m

 

DEPTH
0.92m

       

2.24m Round
1.9m

1.9m

2.24m

2.93m

2.24m Round

www.conquestpools.com.au 1300WeDoPools

ALL Pools are
approx. 1.2m deep

at the Shallow end.

WE DISPLAY

MEASUREMENTS

USING THE
INSIDE
WATERLINE

ALL OUR
POOL SIZES

UNIQUELY

DISCLAIMER: All pool measurements are an indication only.
These can change without warning at the discretion of the manufacturer.

We have
 you covered...


